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2023-2024 BELL SCHEDULES

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY

PERIOD

BEGIN

END

0

7:25AM

8:25AM

1

8:30AM

9:26AM

2

9:34AM

10:30AM

3

10:38AM

11:34AM

4/WOLFCAST

11:42AM

12:42PM

LUNCH

12:42PM

1:22PM

5

1:30PM

2:26PM

6

2:34PM

3:30PM

WEDNESDAY (LATE START)

PERIOD

BEGIN

END

PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT TIME

8:30AM

9:25AM

1

9:30AM

10:08AM

2

10:16AM

10:54AM

3

11:02AM

11:40AM

HOMEROOM

11:48AM

12:32PM

4

12:40PM

1:18PM

LUNCH

1:18PM

1:58PM

5

2:06PM

2:44PM

6

2:52PM

3:30PM




