

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY

PERIOD	BEGIN	END
0	7:25AM	8:25AM
1	8:30AM	9:26AM
2	9:34AM	10:30AM
3	10:38AM	11:34AM
4/WOLFCAST	11:42AM	12:42PM
LUNCH	12:42PM	1:22PM
5	1:30PM	2:26PM
6	2:34PM	3:30PM

WEDNESDAY (LATE START)

PERIOD	BEGIN	END
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TIME	8:30AM	9:25AM
1	9:30AM	10:08AM
2	10:16AM	10:54AM
3	11:02AM	11:40AM
HOMEROOM	11:48AM	12:32PM
4	12:40PM	1:18PM
LUNCH	1:18PM	1:58PM
5	2:06PM	2:44PM
6	2:52PM	3:30PM